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PUGET SOUND ENERGY 
Electric Tariff G 

   

SCHEDULE 95 
POWER COST ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE 

 (Continued) 
 
MONTHLY RATE: 
 
SCHEDULE 58 - Directional Metal Halide Lighting Service* 
Lamp Wattage 

 175 Watt  $0.00 
 250 Watt  $0.00 
 400 Watt  $0.00 
1000 Watt  $0.00 
 

SCHEDULE 58 - Horizontal Sodium Vapor Lighting Service* 
Lamp Wattage

100 Watt  $0.00 
150 Watt  $0.00 
200 Watt  $0.00 
250 Watt  $0.00 
400 Watt  $0.00 

 
SCHEDULE 58 - Horizontal Metal Halide Lighting Service* 
Lamp Wattage

175 Watt  $0.00 
250 Watt  $0.00 
400 Watt  $0.00 

 
*Rate applies to the schedule(s) as well as equivalent schedules such as Residential and Farm 
schedules. 
 
BASIS: 
The purpose of this schedule is to adjust rates, to the extent that power supply costs deviate from 
power supply costs assumed in present rate levels, as ordered in Docket No. UE-011570.  
 
ADJUSTMENTS: 
Rates in this schedule and those rates reflected in the schedules for electric service to which the 
surcharge in the Applicability section above applies, are subject to adjustment by such other 
schedules in this tariff as may apply.  
 
GENERAL RULES AND PROVISIONS: 
Service under this schedule is subject to the General Rules and Provisions contained in this tariff 
(Schedule 80) as they may be modified from time to time and other schedules of such tariff that 
may from time to time apply as they may be modified from time to time. 
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Issued:  February 25, 2005 Effective:   March 4, 2005 
Advice No.:   2005-12 
By Authority of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission in Docket No. UG-040640 & UE-040641 

Issued By Puget Sound Energy 
 
By:  

  
Karl R. Karzmar                     Title:  Director, Regulatory Relations 
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